Indiana Housing and Community Development Authority

Rental Housing Development and Building Information

Development Information:

Year of Owner Certification

BIN or Award #:

*|f Scattered Site, please supply the office address here and complete scattered site address on next page.

Development Name:

Development Address:

Development City/State/Zip:

Development Telephone Number:

Development County:

Property Manager Name:

Property Manager E-mail:

Has any Building or Address information changed since last submission, [ ] Yes, [ ]No, If yes

please attach a description of changes.

Owner Information:

Development Ownership Entity:

Ownership Tax ID Number (TIN):

Primary Owner Contact :

(must coorespond with TIN on IRS Form 8609)

(must be owner, partner, or member of the partnership)
Owner Address:

Owner City/State/Zip:

Owner Telephone Number:

Owner Fax Number:

Owner E-mail:

Management Information:

Management Company:

Primary Management Contact:

Management Address:

Management City/State/Zip:

Management Telephone Number:

Management Fax Number:

Management E-mail:

Rental Housing Development and Building Information (Revised 11/10)




Scattered Site Addresses (attach additional page if needed):

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

21)

22)

23)

24)

25)
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